	2020 KZN SENIOR FIXTURES - revised

	
	Tues 28 January
	Beachwood
	Monthly

	
	Mon 17 24 Feb
	Victoria CC
	Monthly

	
	Thur 5 – Fri 6 Mar
	Durban CC
	KZN Senior Classic

	
	Sun 8 – Mon 9 Mar
	Umhlali
	KZN Senior Champs

	
	Mon, 23 Mar 3 Aug
	Royal tbc
	Monthly & Snr AGM

	
	20 - 24 April
	Stellenbosch GC
	Senior & SS IPT

	
	Monday 11 May
	Bluff
	Monthly

	
	22 Jun 25 May
	Durban CC
	Senior Trophy

	
	Tuesday 9 June
	Umdoni Park
	Monthly

	
	Tuesday 23 June
	Cotswold
	Monthly

	
	Monday 6 July
	Kloof
	Monthly

	
	Tue 21 July
	MECC 1-The Woods
	Monthly

	Confirmed
	Monday 3 Aug
	Durban CC
	Monthly

	Confirmed
	Tuesday 25 Aug
	Kloof
	Monthly

	Confirmed 
	Thursday 10 Sept
	Selborne Park
	Monthly

	Confirmed
	Tuesday 29 Sept
	Beachwood 
	Monthly

	
	Wed 14–Fri 16 Oct
	Glendower
	Snr SA S/P Champs

	Confirmed
	Wed 21 Oct
	Umhlali
	Monthly

	Confirmed
	Fri 23 – Sun 25 Oct 
	Marg/SanLam/PSCC
	Snr Frog Interclub

	Confirmed
	Tues 10 Nov
	MECC 1
	Monthly

	Confirmed
	Monday 7 Dec
	Royal
	Monthly 

	Cancelled
	Sat 22–Sun 23 Aug
	Durban CC
	KZN Snr Matchplay

	Cancelled
	Sun 6–Mon 7 Sept
	Zimbali
	KZN Spring Open

	Moved
	Thurs 17 Sept
	Selborne Park GC
	Monthly

	Moved
	Wed 7 October
	Umhlali CC
	Monthly

	Cancelled
	Mon 2 Nov
	Zimbali CC
	Monthly

	Cancelled
	Monday 16 Nov
	 Dundee   
	Monthly 


Updated: 03/08/2020
